H_”_,_.. 4m

hJ____E

%E

Nk

it B5

A&

=

. 2

+ [f{€E
- 2l S

37

5 14

#HE



H %%

Pl 5

P2 i3S A

P3-90 MG >R

pu 112
ik

P10 &

PI1-15 E78



FE

KMWEEZE " —FREETEIE

m&%E%Joé%j%ﬁ%fmr
%  MEAXAXABMIKRBT 28
X - RIDDOIMEEESE) - KXBVFSE
I~ ADIE - FPEE RN 8 TP T
EERHNEREAZRERN - mIEIH
MESEXRNEENE 58— TF =
FRWEBRELR  BFEFEMATEEBE
NI EE BB BITENE -

Ilﬂl IILIJI\ |

\




DI 7 0%

 F = PIEF AR

x% BZI/ZI\E'/:_}E 3/] |
B faRE&H ﬁﬁzélﬂ
DT - B MIEELRE 148
A e

':” K




20
18
16
14
12
10

o N A~ O

TR

6C18

% IERI - FIE—E2HHIMZERIKE
0x 12K 34K 5-6% 7R

EIENRE - B2 —2 8 IMNZERRIRE

(IFN 2K 3-4K 526K 7X

WRIBEE B E BRI RAI39%NEIEEF3-4 KL IMZER - MIRIEAE,E
2L BEINRHEIN L IZERN KB &S E - 2K, A#H584% * ¥t M, 0]

MUR2IEE

A

AT IE M

S INRIZERRY BN, B M IZERAYREL -



6cl |

& 1ERl - AE—E2ENERRIZHK ERIENEE RB2—E2HgF%40X
£ AN EIE
30 25
25 20
20
15
15
10
10
5 5
0 0
0X 12K 34K 5-6K 7X 0X | -2% 3-4% 5-6% 7x

WRIBEAE, Bi5RI,—Z28 I 2XKEINERIXIZNEIEH RS KRAIAE
58% - MARIEA[E JE BRI E AT —EHF I 2KREINSLIXIZRE S
HARZEARKB50%EBE285-6 KEHNERIXIZAB DL L - HEEZ H -
o RAIEERAEBEMEEINELRXNEE, BINEIFEXAIRE -
o] DUl 2, 2 ehE 2R D 2R RBL U R 2 RR




6cl4

IREAERRE

35

30

15 iﬁf*ﬁrﬁaﬁﬁf\ E68%H[A]
F—H“%B NP =K LN
5, JLUEERZIRES
5, A EmERANFER,

25

20

R yaRkd RAERE AREE TR Other




20
18
16
14
12
10

o N A O

6cl4

ERIFRLIRERUABENIEE

RE® =2 FEEE

& Z8 7,72 5 BB 57 %/

F{=A53%MNEEZE

BBENRERIRERUNENEE

18
16
14
12
10

o N A~ O

S| 2EZENUINE ; A
USNERY - ML Z &, 8]

YIS M FIHSNEF

IEE -

B 77, 2 1R

AR EIEIEE



B BRI, IR B BRI

35
30
25

20

(9]

o

EXREZHRNBEZ 7 R LAz RRBERIZINE ARBERNIZERR HAh

HICERBRITEEBR - B67%NRIEEXEIZRNBEZ 1 - BHIL
o7 - E2MARSES 7 PHIERE2019W N mETE, &8 = 7 PRy

A~g,rea

EEE -




IR

LBIZIBRIER, IREIREEIM T,

EEARAEE NEi= EE E3 =
2511

LS u?ﬁﬂ&1§3’7%ﬂ%%@7§62 b% M RIEZ#HFIEE R =18
7T, KA EERAREBEIEINESEMNIE ], © 855 Emit,




ERZIER®R, MNREEEBEEEE T,
I8
6
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
FEAEE ENE= E= FEEE

o

\

HICRBRIFMZEBRIRE - B5%62.5%8E 2L EEE

‘_\l

SISER 7 Bt R, F2R B ER BB ZEIRL
Ez XZHMNIREm °

- |
-
-
N

Mg




£ 4

e il
AIEMES, KEMPEIETERZIE NNEKEE BRI L E [ -
RKXEOE/D 7 HAMZER - 3800 L EINECIXIZIOREL -
PR - KB RIE2NINSE S ARIFERZERE - m
DEIDEIEERE FEEREIINENEE - TEEEES
BEBEINE - KEP7 H*E—a"i'ﬁDT LJE’JXE’/UZ/'\T
ZEEMANEm - RAZBINE=MEINT] - =
B &AL -




pay
RIBRBEARAN - Kb —FARE2E AR

JL I

xrﬁ

ECIg -

g - EERIBEREDIMZER

WRE - L ERE/DVE—2H—2mMK - M

= I
JakLa
SWIEE - B

—

ST

HHIEZ, mLE R

15RIIBIN - EE2E 2R

MEE - &

IBHSCC& SRl MEE L ILIN

TERIEENMEERIUINE - T&
AEAEXIZERNEEZ - BUKIBI 7




Vo :
BAREND EEE B R
EI’JE BEEE & EME

BEZURIT N - (HAL
HE"E/]EA%\@’E% EZ0)
= FiI M EZEREE
2R BEY)EFENTE
REETINE,ZIZEEE
fl@ DIZANEMIUINE

m, B EZEEE [ -




LGRS -

RESWEEME T 0B -
Al 4% 0] LI AR 2N M R My 14 70
17 - EEEREEMEA
RESRSETT - AR AIRMS
Bl FSTEMERNEER S °

7 N




TEERBENE  REE (B
i AR MEEIEEE
RENER - MEMHRSEE -
R EHES A - &
ERHELTTIE L EHEEN
B - —FRIA IS B FIEAE
T AZRME ? B2MAVEE
SERHEFIIMEEESNE - &
AETENRIETEEEE -
NAHSENHREE  EB—
19 5% TN BN A i & /8K




{h 12 56 AY &K

HESEERE
AR 1 RRIHE

[} +E8

/\\

F_Eﬁ“ e ﬁ
REHR S

N EREXiEE, 2 H%%EE'

% MEEHERSHETaRZ,

BE T MEEEN

ﬁﬁjtkﬂﬁlﬁ it &
RAEMERK - BH
o DIBgIRTE—
FC N R R AT 5.

28,5

ey
i FIRE—




Z eI KRG AE -

P R AE IR E S
e IR 2 AlE, B PAG)I| 4R
KAETH, T 54 B2, 1R AR
B, HEARA e B R ETT (HEH
I T A N REEIEERH
fi— X EETEE -

/I

|
\ey




3715 B B[ o £ @

7 IRAH i H o] LG fﬁf/
T H [Z e a1 R E %é
7F 100 B 2B i 25 = gt 21+ 7

FH /) A 7F \1,537 =E:2R
5T 25 1 f/f/:f;é,"'ﬁ E

ZU#E
%fgﬁfgiﬁfﬁ = (@




B &= T 1



https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=-QcOi_0TdUuaHo2Z7u1UWNSPFosumb1PoK4HRRiJ6jZUQ1g0N0xSOUNVSzVSRktVWUI4M09KVzhLRC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=-QcOi_0TdUuaHo2Z7u1UWNSPFosumb1PoK4HRRiJ6jZUQ1g0N0xSOUNVSzVSRktVWUI4M09KVzhLRC4u




